Coulsdon Court Ladies Golf Club

Handicap Index List
Printed: 25 August 2022

Associate Members

Ann Berwick
Molly Britton
Anne Clark
Sheila Clarke

Joan Amarnani
Beryl Blizard
Sheila Boniface
Evelyn Brodie
Maggie Dempster
Gladys Edwards
Carol Foley
Maureen Fox

Pat Garcia

Mavis Haeger
Rose Hardy
Petronella Haynes
Carol Heath
Corinna Hibberd
Iris Jones

Sheila Blake

Number of Members listed is 39

Handicap

47.2
26.0
39.5
24.3

Full Members
Handicap

431
1.7
42.9
24.4
29.0
34.2
40.0
48.9
40.5
34.8
47.9
34.7
42.3
25.6
38.9

Social Members

Handicap
28.2
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Renée Cope
Annmarie Duddy
Betty Tyrrell

Heather Lancaster
Yang Liu

Judith Macleod
Angela Magliocco
Sheila Marshall

Di McCormack
Teresa O'Donoghue
Linda Oram

Sue Pierce

Jan Suter

Laine Talamo

Joy Waite

Shirley Whitworth
Pat Williams
Vivien Williams

Elaine Cann
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Handicap
53.8
35.1
254

Handicap
39.5
15.9
229
42.4
28.2
43.3
28.3
26.2
30.2
33.3
25.0
33.7
23.3
40.9
32.6

Handicap
27.9



